47

B.—17A.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—contznued.

-

Item ] ’

1122
1123

1124
1125
1126
112q
1128
1129

1130
113]
1132
1138
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139

1140
1141

1142

1143

1144
1145
1146

1147
1148

1149
1150

1151
1152
1153

1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 107 — continued.

Roavs, Bre. —continued.

Marlborough Road District— continued,

Omaka River Traffic-bridge (Blen-
heim to Renwick)

Onamalutu River Bridge (£1 for
£1), (on account of £650)

Picton to Grove

Ure to Clarence

Wairau Bridge .

Wairau Horse Suspension- brldge

Wairau Native Reserve (protectlon)

Wairau River Traffic Bridge (near
Renwick), (£1 for £1), (on ac-
count of £6,000)

Waitaria Wharf approaches

Clarence to Hapuku

Hapuku River Ford

Hundalee Road (Oaro)

Kahautara Bluff

Kabautara to Conway (Hundalee)

Kaitao to Kincaid (£1 for £1) .

Kowhai to Conway (Greenhills) ..

Limestone Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)

Survey, acquisition, and legalisation
of roads, draing, gravel-pits,
tramways, &c.

Supervision

Contingencies,including unforeseen
expenditure incidental to the
other items of the vote

Miscellaneous works and services,
including assistance.towards the
construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c.

Total-—-Marlborough

Westport Road District—

Collingwood—Heaphy Track to Kara-
mea

Karamea River Improvement

Six-mile Valley Road

Abattoir to Soap™ factory and
Orowaiti River

Brighton to Caves

Buller Road (loop line Nine- mile
to Westport)

Buller Road to Smith’s

Carter Junction to Bradshaw
Terrace

Carter Junction to Cape Foulwind

Charleston to Grey County boundary

Coastal roads and bridges over
Totara River, Cape Foulwind,
and Charleston

McKenna Road

Organ Road

Orowaiti River Bridge

Victoria Road (extension)

Waimangaroa Bridge to Beach

Waimangaroa to Westport e

Marlborough

Sounds
- Kaikoura

Buller

13,465

1909-10.

50

100
250
1,000
300
200
100
400
350

500
25

100

100

500
200
450

50
600
100
200

400
200
500
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