Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item			1909–10.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS	—continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 107 - continued.		æ	æ
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
1122	Marlborough Road District—continued. Omaka River Traffic-bridge (Blenheim to Renwick)		500	
1123	Onamalutu River Bridge (£1 for £1), (on account of £650)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	150	
1124	Picton to Grove		500	
1125	Ure to Clarence	,,	500	
1126	Wairau Bridge	,,	1 ,000	
1127	Wairau Horse Suspension-bridge	,,	200	
1128	Wairau Native Reserve (protection)	,,	300	
1129	Wairau River Traffic Bridge (near	**	250	
	Renwick), (£1 for £1), (on account of £6,000)			
1130	Waitaria Wharf approaches	Sounds	50	
1131	Clarence to Hapuku	Kaikoura	300	
1132	Hapuku River Ford	,,	100	
1133	Hundalee Road (Oaro)	,,	250	
$\frac{1134}{1135}$	Kahautara Bluff	"	1 ,000	
1136	Kabautara to Conway (Hundalee) Kaitao to Kincaid (£1 for £1)	,,	$\frac{300}{200}$	
1137	Kaitao to Kincaid (£1 for £1) Kowhai to Conway (Greenhills)	**	100	
1138	Limestone Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)	"	400	
1139	Survey, acquisition, and legalisation	"	350	
	of roads, drains, gravel-pits,			
	tramways, &c.		-	
1140	Supervision		500	
1141	Contingencies, including unforeseen		25	
	expenditure incidental to the			
1140	other items of the vote		100	
1142	Miscellaneous works and services,	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	100	
1	including assistance towards the construction of roads, bridges,		,	
	tracks, &c.			
	Total—Marlborough		13 ,465	
	Westport Road District—			
1143	Collingwood-Heaphy Track to Kara- mea	Buller	100	
1144	Karamea River Improvement	,,	500	
1145	Six-mile Valley Road	,,	200	
1146	Abattoir to Soap factory and Orowaiti River	••	450	
1147	Brighton to Caves	,,	50	
1148	Buller Road (loop line Nine-mile to Westport)	,,	600	
1149	Buller Road to Smith's	,,	100	
1150	Carter Junction to Bradshaw Terrace	"	200	
1151	Carter Junction to Cape Foulwind	,,	400	
1152	Charleston to Grey County boundary	,,	200	
1153	Coastal roads and bridges over	.,	500	
	Totara River, Cape Foulwind,			
,,,,	and Charleston		100	
1154	McKenna Road	,,	100	
$\frac{1155}{1156}$	Organ Road Orowaiti River Bridge	••	1,200	
	Victoria Road (extension)	"	50	
1157	. IUUULIU LUUMU (UMVUHOIUI)	,,	J0	
$\frac{1157}{1158}$	Waimangaroa Bridge to Beach	,,	200	